Sunsel

Western Ranch Houses

By
THE EDITORIAL STAFF OF SUNSET MAGAZINE

in collaboration with CLIFF MAY

” Y

i

HENNESSEY+INGALLS

Art and Architecture Books
‘Santa Monica

1999



Contents

What is a ranch house?

History of the ranch house

What does ranch-house history mean to today’s home builder?

Planning livable space
Landscaping the ranch house

A/)The ranch house in Mexico
The corredor has many fﬁnctions
The garden is an inside room
Its heritage is unmistakable .
Built around a patio .
City lé)ts and patios
The garden gate is the front door
Where there’s room, let the house ramble .
The house spreads out to get a view
Spaciousness by the division of space
Below the brow of a hill
It can spread out like an oak tree .
Hillsides and covered passageways

_ Ranch house in the north country

Ranch-house background may be of forest, wheat field,

or orange grove
Glass, solid walls, oak trees
That “place in the country”

On a hillside contour .

IX

11

62

64




Space and budgets

It’s easy to expand the ranch house

The covered passageway adds living space
Apartment on the ground

Ranch house on a half acre .

Five-room house with a big-ranch look
How to get country living in the city
Clean lines become the ranch house

Old materials used with simplicity

Three-room house — all wood

Turn your living toward the sun

Regardless of how your lot faces, your living can face south
There should be no “front” or “back”

Ranch house adds living space

A 2-room house with a s-room garden

Ranch house encourages use of glass

Living space is total combination of indoor-outdoor space
Ranch plan on 6o feet

Adobe on atown lot .

Variation on the same plan .

Room for 8 guests or a family of 8

A week-end ranch house

A ranch house can be a duplex

The camera studies the ranch house

Possibilities of the ranch house * .

Acknowledgements

67
68
70
71
72
74
76

80
82
84
86
88
90
9I

92

100
102
103
104
150

160

VI




