Sunset

Western Ranch Houses

By

THE EDITORIAL STAFF OF SUNSET MAGAZINE

in collaboration with CLIFF MAY



Art and Architecture Books
Santa Monica
1999

Contents

What is a ranch house?	٠	•	IX
History of the ranch house	•		11
What does ranch-house history mean to today's home builder?			24
Planning livable space			2 5
Landscaping the ranch house			27
The ranch house in Mexico		•	30
The corredor has many functions	•		32
The garden is an inside room	•		34
Its heritage is unmistakable		•	36
Built around a patio			38
City lots and patios			39
The garden gate is the front door			40
Where there's room, let the house ramble			42
The house spreads out to get a view			45
Spaciousness by the division of space			48
Below the brow of a hill	•		50
It can spread out like an oak tree			52
Hillsides and covered passageways			54
Ranch house in the north country	·•		56
Ranch-house background may be of forest, wheat field, or orange grove			58
Glass, solid walls, oak trees			60
That "place in the country"			62
On a hillside contour			64

	Space and budgets	•	•	•	•	67
	It's easy to expand the ranch house			•		68
	The covered passageway adds living space	•				70
	Apartment on the ground					71
	Ranch house on a half acre		•		•	7 ²
	Five-room house with a big-ranch look		•			74
	How to get country living in the city				•	76
	Clean lines become the ranch house					78
D	Old materials used with simplicity	•				80
	Three-room house – all wood					82
	Turn your living toward the sun					84
	Regardless of how your lot faces, your living can face sou	ıth				86
	There should be no "front" or "back"					88
	Ranch house adds living space					90
	A 2-room house with a 5-room garden	•				91
	Ranch house encourages use of glass					92
	Living space is total combination of indoor-outdoor space				•	94
	Ranch plan on 60 feet					96
	Adobe on a town lot					97
	Variation on the same plan					98
	Room for 8 guests or a family of 8					100
	A week-end ranch house					102
	A ranch house can be a duplex					103
	The camera studies the ranch house					104
	Possibilities of the ranch house ;					150
	Acknowledgements					160